
BRITCAR

SPA EURO RACE 2014

QUALIFYING

Final Classification

TeamDrivers CarNr. Avg.KphGapTotalLapTimeCl

2:24.556 174.4- -J. MORCILLO / M. CINTRANO Neil Garner Motorsport 1161 2 1Mosler MT900 GT3

2:27.987 170.4+3.431 +3.431M. MILLARD 1262 8 1Rapier SR2 LMPX

2:29.315 168.9+4.759 +1.328P. COOK / F. PELLE Simpson Motorsport 1143 21 2Audi R8

2:29.453 168.7+4.897 +0.138V. ALEXANDRE / B. PIERRE-ETIENNE Delahaye Racing Team 11114 228 1Porsche 997 GT3

2:30.367 167.7+5.811 +0.914D. MASON / C. LOCKIE FF Corse 1045 26 2Ferrari 458 Challenge

2:30.676 167.3+6.120 +0.309C. BEIGHTON / J. FINNEMORE 876 9 1Marcos GTC

2:33.409 164.4+8.853 +2.733J. CAMILLERI Racer Industries 11107 393 2MARC Focus V8

2:34.120 163.6+9.564 +0.711D. NELSON / N. GREENSALL BAMD 1138 31 2Ferrari 458 Challenge

2:38.388 159.2+13.832 +4.268M. PARSONS / C. PALMER Track Torque Racing 829 49 3Chevron GR8

2:39.383 158.2+14.827 +0.995P. LEEMHUIS / K. KASSULKE Racer Industries 9310 391 2MARC Focus V8

2:39.479 158.1+14.923 +0.096M. CUNNINGHAM / P. CUNNINGHAM 9411 53 4Seat T

2:41.498 156.1+16.942 +2.019C. EUSER / O. YUSUF Cor Euser Racing 8712 450 3Lotus Evora

2:41.874 155.8+17.318 +0.376G. GRUCHET Driver 9813 24 2Porsche 997 Cup

2:43.606 154.1+19.050 +1.732I. DONALDSON / A. WALEWSKA Intersport 101014 43 3BMW V8 GT4

2:44.032 153.7+19.476 +0.426A. DONALDSON / J. STACK Intersport 8715 41 3Ginetta G50 GT4

2:44.277 153.5+19.721 +0.245I. MITCHELL Ian Mitchell 10716 46 3BMW V8

2:46.274 151.6+21.718 +1.997J. LUNN / A. LINDSAY Jensen Lunn 7617 33 2Chevron GT 3

2:47.133 150.9+22.577 +0.859M. MOSS / T. HOWARD 6418 57 4BMW M3 GT4

2:48.215 149.9+23.659 +1.082H. VAN BEEK / J. VAN BEEK Name Stitching Ciass Racing 6619 37 3BMW

2:48.913 149.3+24.357 +0.698A. HAYES / M. RADCLIFFE Intersport 8820 42 3BMW M3 GT4

2:49.369 148.9+24.813 +0.456C. HAYES / A. THOMPSON Westlake Motorsport 101021 79 4Seat 2000

2:49.735 148.6+25.179 +0.366R. TAYLOR / G. COX Zest Racecar Engineering 9922 68 4Seat T

2:51.208 147.3+26.652 +1.473J. CULLUM / R. CULLUM 9923 54 4Seat Supercopa

2:52.617 146.1+28.061 +1.409D. WEBB / A. GIBBS Track Torque 101024 77 4Seat T

2:56.139 143.1+31.583 +3.522E. SADIG / W. ARIF 9425 66 4BMW Z3

2:24.556Lap 6 174.4 KphJavier MORCILLOFastest Lap

BEST LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CAR Nº 66, 391 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

Track Status: DRY

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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QUALIFYING

SPA EURO RACE 2014

BRITCAR

Final Classification by Class

TeamDrivers CarNr. KphGapTotalLapTime

1

2:24.556 174.421 Neil Garner MotorsportJ. MORCILLO / M. CINTRANO Mosler MT900 GT3 6 11

2:27.987 +3.431 +3.431 170.482 M. MILLARD Rapier SR2 LMPX 6 12

2:29.453 +4.897 +1.466 168.72283 Delahaye Racing TeamV. ALEXANDRE / B. PIERRE-ETIENNE Porsche 997 GT3 11 11

2:30.676 +6.120 +1.223 167.394 C. BEIGHTON / J. FINNEMORE Marcos GTC 7 8

2

2:29.315 168.9211 Simpson MotorsportP. COOK / F. PELLE Audi R8 4 11

2:30.367 +1.052 +1.052 167.7262 FF CorseD. MASON / C. LOCKIE Ferrari 458 Challenge 4 10

2:33.409 +4.094 +3.042 164.43933 Racer IndustriesJ. CAMILLERI MARC Focus V8 10 11

2:34.120 +4.805 +0.711 163.6314 BAMDD. NELSON / N. GREENSALL Ferrari 458 Challenge 3 11

2:39.383 +10.068 +5.263 158.23915 Racer IndustriesP. LEEMHUIS / K. KASSULKE MARC Focus V8 3 9

2:41.874 +12.559 +2.491 155.8246 DriverG. GRUCHET Porsche 997 Cup 8 9

2:46.274 +16.959 +4.400 151.6337 Jensen LunnJ. LUNN / A. LINDSAY Chevron GT 3 6 7

3

2:38.388 159.2491 Track Torque RacingM. PARSONS / C. PALMER Chevron GR8 2 8

2:41.498 +3.110 +3.110 156.14502 Cor Euser RacingC. EUSER / O. YUSUF Lotus Evora 7 8

2:43.606 +5.218 +2.108 154.1433 IntersportI. DONALDSON / A. WALEWSKA BMW V8 GT4 10 10

2:44.032 +5.644 +0.426 153.7414 IntersportA. DONALDSON / J. STACK Ginetta G50 GT4 7 8

2:44.277 +5.889 +0.245 153.5465 Ian MitchellI. MITCHELL BMW V8 7 10

2:48.215 +9.827 +3.938 149.9376 Name Stitching Ciass RacingH. VAN BEEK / J. VAN BEEK BMW 6 6

2:48.913 +10.525 +0.698 149.3427 IntersportA. HAYES / M. RADCLIFFE BMW M3 GT4 8 8

4

2:39.479 158.1531 M. CUNNINGHAM / P. CUNNINGHAM Seat T 4 9

2:47.133 +7.654 +7.654 150.9572 M. MOSS / T. HOWARD BMW M3 GT4 4 6

2:49.369 +9.890 +2.236 148.9793 Westlake MotorsportC. HAYES / A. THOMPSON Seat 2000 10 10

2:49.735 +10.256 +0.366 148.6684 Zest Racecar EngineeringR. TAYLOR / G. COX Seat T 9 9

2:51.208 +11.729 +1.473 147.3545 J. CULLUM / R. CULLUM Seat Supercopa 9 9

2:52.617 +13.138 +1.409 146.1776 Track TorqueD. WEBB / A. GIBBS Seat T 10 10

2:56.139 +16.660 +3.522 143.1667 E. SADIG / W. ARIF BMW Z3 4 9

BEST LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CAR Nº 66, 391 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

DRYTrack Status:

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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